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Product Overview

Product name
Technology

Watt (Rated) (W)
Fixture rating
General application
ETIM Class
E-number FlI

Correlated colour temperature (k)

Light colour
CRI (Ra)
Colour Consistency (SDCM)

Colour Variation Initial (SDCM)

Beam Angle (°)
Photobiological Risk Group
Wattage (W)

Power consumption (W)
Dimmable

Average life (Nominal) (h)
Product EAN number
Warranty
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CELK DB E (B un
Features

» Compact, energy efficient and exceptional value

for money productSame shape and size as halogen
MR16 lampCompact Cluster SMD technology enabling
high efficiency with halogen lookReduced visible heat
sink from the frontAvailable in 36 degreeHigh lumen
efficacy12V AC/DC25,000 hours average rated life5
years warranty

RefLED Superia Retro MR16 V2 600LM 830 36° SL
LED

6

Open

Education, Hospitality, Residential & Consumer
EC001959

4741113

3000

Warm White

80

6

6

36

RG1

6

6

No

25000

5410288292335

3 years
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Useful luminous flux (#use) 600

Technical drawings
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